Rand-McNally Generic Map Covers, Who Used Them and When

Description

Star Compass

THERE 1S NO SUBSTITUTE FOR QUALITY

S|

ROSWELL, NEW MEXICO

LMtuco REFINERIES, INC.

Recreating Figures

R. J. OIL & REFINING €O, INC.

lmm o |

Car on Winding Road with Church

——— N

Seoad Mapy of
KENTUCKY
TENNESSEE

PLATOLENE

1
b e )
|

Home Ofice +  TERRE WAUTE,INDIANA

Date Range

1942-1955

1953-1973

1953-1971

Companies
Issuer

Allied (Olympic)
Anderson-Pritchard

Beacon (Caminol Oil Co., Ltd.)
Benzoco

Champion

Champlin

Cincinnati Oil Works

Clark's

Col-Tex

Dixie Tourist Court

D-S

Erickson

Far-Go

Farm Bureau

Farmers Union State Exchange

Issuer

500 Platolene
Checker

Ed's Refinery Sttions
Fleet
Hicksatomic
Independent
Leonard
Oklahoma
Old Dutch
Olixir

Petco

Pugh

Rose
Simpson
Skylark

Issuer

500 Platolene
Allied (Olympic)
Arcadia Motel
Bay (Dow)
Billups

Calso

Certified
Community Oil
Drakes
Duro-Streak
Eason

East Coast
Eastern Motor Transport
Economy

Fritz and Cooper

Known Years

4648
50-52

42

52
47-48

4344, 46

4951
4647

50

45
4553

7

46

49

49

Known Years
58
53
56

53-57
55-68
60,64
53
53-54
53-57
61
65-71
58-62
54-62
53-58
62-66

Known Years
64-68
54
54
56-59
61
62
63-64
55
59-71
56
55
61
68
56-60
65

Issuer

Goodwin Brothers Auto. Co.

Hicks

Hotel Riviera
Hy-Power Oil Co.
Mohawk

Knight Oil

Leonard

M&H

Malco

Martin Oil Products
McCoard

Midway

Mid-West Service Co.
Mohawk

Numex

Issuer

Somerset
SOC

Statex
Stones
Superior 400
Town Talk
Universal
Wake up
White Arrow
Wilcox
Wings
Zephyr

Issuer

GLF

Hardin (Champion)
Hicksatomic

Imperial Refineries
Kamp Oil (Old Dutch)
Knox

Martin Oil Products
MFA

Mid-America Refining
Midway

Morgan's

Osceola Refining
Penn-Aire

Rebel Oil

Red Bird

Known
Years

51
52
50
49
4749
51-52
48-49
42,45, 46
49-51
48-52
49
4750
48
47
52

Known
Years
64-71
64-65
54-56

72
53-60
59
67-71
54-56
60
53-54
53
55-73

Known
Years

63
56
54

62-66
62
57

53-56

65-67
66

56-58
58

58-64
55

58-60
55

Issuer

Old Dutch

Oriental

Panhandle

People's Oil Co.
Perkins Oil Co. (Champion)
Premier

Pure Quill

Quality Gasoline Co.
Red Bird

Riviera Hotel
Schroeder Hotels
Simpson

Skylark

Spunkeys

Square Deal

Issuer

Refiners Pride
Royal 400

Royal 99

Ryan

Scot

Simpson

Speed King
Sunland

Surety

Tan-Kar
Travelers and Etna
UMC Motor Club
Valpo

Welco

Wilcox

Known
Years
48-50
45-52
46-52

50
50
45-51
46-55
52
50
50
46
50-52
50-51
50
49

Known
Years
58
54
54
60-62
60-61
62-64
55
66-70
55
60
56
60
50s
57-59
56-58

Issuer

Sunland

Superior 400
Surety

Terrible Parker
Two States Service

Vortex - Hoosier Pete - Ryan Stns.

Wake Up

Wasatch

Wides

Wings

Wolf's Head
Zephyr

Zephyr (Naph-Sol)

Known
Years
50
50, 51
51-52
52
48-50
49-52
50-51
46
52
46-51
42
47-52
52



Mountains

LIED

| SERVICE STATIONS |

Coupleﬁby VLaike Yvith Car, Sailboat
Tooad Mepof
NEW YORK

&

THE PENNSYLVANIA MOTOR OIL

THAT KEEPS YOUR MOTOR YOUNG

e

Traffic Signal & Signs
e rve— s

CENTRAL UNITED STATES
WESTERN UNITED STATES

1950-1973

1953-1969

1963-1973

Issuer

Allied (TX)
American Petroleum
Bell

Best Oil

Bill Purviance
Champion

Clack

Erickson

Fair Price

Fireball
Hicksatomic
Husky

Imperial Refineries
Independent
Knight Oil

Issuer
Amalie
Carl Bolch
Consolidated
Crystal Flash
M&C
Midwest
Royal 99
Smith-O-Lene
Trophy
Wings

Issuer
Ava Petroleum
Independent

Michigan Mutual Liability Co.

Town Talk
Wolf's Head

Issuer
Known Years

66, 72 Lower Northumberland Motor Club

55 Martin Oil Products
53-61 Merit
55 Michigan Mutual Liability Co.
58 Mohawk
63 Northwestern Refining

53-56 Norwalk
72-73 0Old Colony

56 Panhandle
53 Payless
53 Perkins Oil (Champion)
55 Premier
53-59 Savings
68 Seaside

59-60 Simonson

Known Years
61
56

59-69
54-63
53-54
56-64
56
54
65
62

Known Years
68
72
70-72
63
71-73

Known

Years
64
60-73
53
55-63
69-70
56-62
5459
58
54-56
60-63
50
53-60
61
55-64
61

Known
Issuer

Years
Superior 400 64-66
Trophy 53
Welco 53
Westland 53
Whalen's 53
Wides 55-66
Wolf's Head 54-55



People Recreating at a Lake (3 panels)
1940-1952

BONDED

ERVICE STATIONS

_Car in Mountains )
W 1938-1958

| OKLAHOMA

1 A
|

BELL DEALERS
LEAD
THE PARADE

Montage of People Recreating

1953-1973

Issuer

Anderson-Pritchard
Baker Bonded
Burford

Champion

Chicago Motor Club
Col-Tex (Regal Oil)
Consumers
Consumers Co-Op
Flasco

Fleet

Hi-Flite

Houston Products
Hy-Flash

Inreco

M&H

Issuer

Bell

Benzoco
Cincinnati Oil Works
Clack

Dezol

Erickson

Gas Co-Op
Hughes Brothers
Knox

Leonard
Marathon (Ellzey)
McCoard
Midland Co-Op
Midwest

Issuer

Benzoco

Cincinnati Oil Works
Clark's

Dorco

Farm Bureau

Fleet

Gatke Corp.

Hoosier Pete
Hy-Flash

Imperial of Michigan
Independent

Kent

Leonard

MacMillan

MFA

Known Years
46
42,49
52
45
40
40
50
41
41
52
46-49
41, 46, 48, 49
50
46
47

Known Years
51-52
47
49
49-52
47-53
7
47
42
52
39,45
51
49
51
4950

Known Years
54-55
55
66-70
58-64
54
58
58
55-56
55-59
58
60
54-56
55
61
61-64

Issuer

Malco

Michigan Mutual Liability Co.

Midland Co-Op
Midway
Mileage

Minn. Farm Bureau
Ohlenbusch
Old Dutch
Power

Royal 400
Smith-O-Lene
Southland
Sunset

Wilcox

Wolf's Head

Issuer

North Star

0Old Colony

Pacific Oil
Pennfield

Pennico

Shallow Water
Silver Gas

Snappy Servisenter
Stevens Oil Co.

Tan-Kar (Blue& Gray Stns.)

Trax Oil

Western State Auto. Club

Willis Motor Court
Wolf's Head

Issuer

Oregon Motor Club
North Star
Panoma

Pennzoil

Quality Oil Inc.
Regent (Chicago)
Richfield

River States
Savmor
Schroeder Hotels
Shcroeder Hotels
Simonson

Square Deal

Sun Flash
Wilcox

Known
Years
41-42,45
49-51
50
43,48
47-49
52
48
52
41
47-48
50
51
41
48-50
39-40

Known
Years

51
58
47
50
38
49

44,46
51
51
51
49
50
47
50

Known
Years
57
54
54-55
60
56-73
56-59
56-60
57
57
59
59-64
65
53
69
56

Zephyr (Naph-Sol)

53-55



Issuer Known Years Notes
Bridge Across River Best 70,72 70 is a label, 72 is rubber-stamped

1967-1972 Leonard 67 rubber-stamped
EASTERN
UNITED STATES
BEST
Issuer Issuer IXiwe Issuer IXiwe
Known Years Years Years
Car Along Lakeside (3 panels) Calhoun 39 Penn 39 Wolf's Head 41
1939-1952 Clack 4142, 46 Power Flight 45 Wood River 45
Clipper 45-47 Mullen 39 Western States Automobile Club 50
Dixie-McNutt 39,4647 NAMBO 19th Convention 48 Willis Motor Court 47
Eason 40, 51 0Old Dutch 42
Harbor (CA) 48 Penn 3940
Hardin Oil (Champion) 51 Power Flight 45-50
Illinois Oil Co. 41-42 Premier 51-52
Imperial Refineries 46-52 Quality Oil Co. 49
Johnson Oil 39 Superba 42
Knox 41 Superior Petroleum 39
Leonard 52 Tri-Point Oil 41
Low Price Filling Stn. 49 Trophy 50-52
M&H 40 Webb 49-52
Midway 39 Westland 50
Issuer Known Years
Station, Freeway Overpass Cardinal 65
w‘mﬁg;‘a" 1960-1968 Hiland 68
Independent 60-64
CARDINAL ' | Magnolia Oil Co. 64

serves you
BEST!




Issuer

Banners Across Top/Bottom Dixie-McNutt
5 1949-1952 Moses Oil Co.
Rose
Welco
MSNUTT OIL
&
REFINING €O., INC.
P. 0. BOX TI61 —EL PASO, TEX.
QUAKER STATE
Moros ous
| —
:
Issuer
Freeway Interchange Ashland
MICHIGAN | 1963-1971 Ed's Refinery Stations
e | Enco
|
/‘ Merit
| Midwest
| Saveway
| Smile
Wolf's Head
|
Ed's REFINERY
STATIONS, INC.
Issuer
Curved Highway in Mountains Haffner's
P———y
NEW YORK 1957-1965 Husky
Midwest

Sears Svc. Stations
Wareco

| SEARS SERVICE STATIONS
l The VERY FINEST of GASOLINES
e g s

| fowe . uicn - oweion svaacuse
VonniLs . e RO

Known Years
50-52
50
50
49-52

Known Years
67
63-71
67
63-65
67-69
66
65
66

Known Years
57
61
67-69
63-65
61-64



Issuer

Smiling Service Stn. Attend. Hudson of Delaware
( b & 1961-1968 Ed's Refinery (reverse)
| (also used on reverse of maps) Enco (Indianapolis) (reverse)
l Husky (reverse)
| Saveway (reverse)
‘Wolf's Head (reverse)
|
'HUDSON
|
Issuer
Travel By Car in "state name" in ARROW Jensen Oil
1965-66 Hy-Flash
Bush Oil (rubber stamp)
INDIANA
Issuer
Patriotic Cover with autos Hy-Flash
1963-64 Marathon
ot Harper Oil

HY-FLASH

‘GASOUNE AND Ot DEAR

Known Years
68
63,66
67
61
66
66

Known Years
65
6566
66

Known Years
64
63
7



