Rand-McNally Generic Map Covers, Who Used Them and When

	Issuer	V marrim V	Issuer	Known	Issuer	Known	Issuer	Knov
ar Compass	Allied (Olympic)	Known Years 4648	Goodwin Brothers Auto. Co.	Years 51	Old Dutch	Years 48-50	Sunland	Year 50
ar Compass	1942-1955 Anderson-Pritchard	50-52	Hicks	52	Oriental	45-52	Superior 400	50, 5
ROAD MAP OF	Beacon (Caminol Oil Co., Ltd.)	42	Hotel Riviera	50	Panhandle	46-52	Surety	51-5
TEXAS	Benzoco	52	Hy-Power Oil Co.	49	People's Oil Co.	50	Terrible Parker	52
सु	Champion	47-48	Mohawk	47 49	Perkins Oil Co. (Champion)	50	Two States Service	48-5
0	Champlin	4344, 46	Knight Oil	51-52	Premier	45-51	Vortex - Hoosier Pete - Ryan Stns.	49-
	Cincinnati Oil Works	4951	Leonard	48-49	Pure Quill	46-55	Wake Up	50-3
	Clark's	4647	M & H	42, 45, 46		52	Wasatch	4
	Col-Tex	50	Malco	42, 45, 46	Red Bird	50	Wides	5
(MALCO)	Dixie Tourist Court	45	Martin Oil Products	48-52	Riviera Hotel	50	Wings	46-
BSC.DK							_	
E IS NO SUBSTITUTE FOR QUALITY	D-S	4553	McCoard	49 4750	Schroeder Hotels	46 50-52	Wolf's Head	4
	Erickson	??	Midway		Simpson		Zephyr	47-
THE SECOND STREET	Far-Go	46	Mid-West Service Co.	48	Skylark	50-51	Zephyr (Naph-Sol)	5
ALCO REFINERIES, INC.	Farm Bureau	49	Mohawk	47	Spunkeys	50 49		
ROSWELL, NEW MEXICO	Farmers Union State Exchange	49	Numex	52	Square Deal	49		
	Issuer	V. V.	Issuer	Known				
	500 Platolene	Known Years 58		Years 64-71				
reating Figures			Somerset					
KENTUCKY TENNESSEE	1953-1973 Checker	53	SOC	64-65 54-56				
	Ed's Refinery Sttions	56	Statex					
LATER Designation of the part	Fleet	53-57	Stones	72				
FOO	Hicksatomic	55-68	Superior 400	53-60				
50017	Independent	60,64	Town Talk	59				
PLATOLENE	Leonard	53	Universal	67-71				
L UP AND FEEL THE DIFFERENCE	Oklahoma	53-54	Wake up	54-56				
1 0 0 0	Old Dutch	53-57	White Arrow	60				
	Olixir	61	Wilcox	53-54				
V M R T	Petco	65-71	Wings	53				
1-TEATE	Pugh	58-62	Zephyr	55-73				
PRODUCT OF	Rose	54-62	1 3					
OIL & REFINING CO., INC.	Simpson	53-58						
Office • TERRE HAUTE, INDIANA	Skylark	62-66						
	SKy III K	02 00						
	Issuer	Known Years	Issuer	Known Years	Issuer	Known Years		
on Winding Road with Church	500 Platolene	64-68	GLF	63	Refiners Pride	58		
Road Map of	1953-1971 Allied (Olympic)	54	Hardin (Champion)	56	Royal 400	54		
KENTUCKY	Arcadia Motel	54	Hicksatomic	54	Royal 99	54		
TENNESSEE	Bay (Dow)	56-59	Imperial Refineries	62-66	Ryan	60-62		
	Billups	61	Kamp Oil (Old Dutch)	62	Scot	60-61		
500)	Calso	62	Knox	57	Simpson	62-64		
300	Certified	63-64	Martin Oil Products	53-56	Speed King	55		
PLATOLENE	Community Oil	55	MFA	65-67	Sunland	66-70		
	Drakes	59-71	Mid-America Refining	66	Surety	55		
				56-58	•			
	Duro-Streak	56	Midway		Tan-Kar	60		
AND THE STATE OF T	Eason	55	Morgan's	58	Travelers and Etna	56		
	East Coast	61	Osceola Refining	58-64	UMC Motor Club	60		
N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N	Eastern Motor Transport	68	Penn-Aire	55	Valpo	50s		
PRODUCT OF								
PRODUCT OF 1. OIL & REFINING CO., INC. MINICION, INCLINA OFFC: TERRE HAUTE, INDIANA	Economy	56-60	Rebel Oil	58-60 55	Welco	57-59		

	Issuer	Known Years	Issuer	Known Years	Issuer	Known Years
Mountains	Allied (TX)	66, 72	Lower Northumberland Motor Club	64	Superior 400	64-66
	1950-1973 American Petroleum	55	Martin Oil Products	60-73	Trophy	53
TEXAS	Bell	53-61	Merit	53	Welco	53
	Best Oil	55	Michigan Mutual Liability Co.	55-63	Westland	53
ALLIED	Bill Purviance	58	Mohawk	69-70	Whalen's	53
HEAVY DUTY	Champion	63	Northwestern Refining	56-62	Wides	55-66
HEAVY DUTY MOTOR OIL	Clack	53-56	Norwalk	5459	Wolf's Head	54-55
	Erickson	72-73	Old Colony	58		
邓 河巴建	Fair Price	56	Panhandle	54-56		
	Fireball	53	Payless	60-63		
	Hicksatomic	53	Perkins Oil (Champion)	50		
The state of the s	Husky	55	Premier	53-60		
ALLIED	Imperial Refineries	53-59	Savings	61		
SERVICE STATIONS	Independent	68	Seaside	55-64		
	Knight Oil	59-60	Simonson	61		



Issuer Amalie 61 1953-1969 Carl Bolch 56 59-69 Consolidated Crystal Flash 54-63 M&C 53-54 Midwest 56-64 56 Royal 99 Smith-O-Lene 54 Trophy 65 Wings 62



Issuer Known Years Ava Petroleum 68 1963-1973 Independent 72 Michigan Mutual Liability Co. 70-72 Town Talk 63 Wolf's Head 71-73

Known Issuer Issuer Known Years Years 46 41-42, 45 People Recreating at a Lake (3 panels) Anderson-Pritchard Malco 1940-1952 Baker Bonded Michigan Mutual Liability Co. 49-51 42, 49 Burford 52 Midland Co-Op 50 43, 48 Champion 45 Midway MINNESOTA BONDED Chicago Motor Club 40 Mileage 47-49 52 40 Col-Tex (Regal Oil) Minn. Farm Bureau BONDED 48 Consumers 50 Ohlenbusch 52 Consumers Co-Op 41 Old Dutch 41 Flasco 41 Power 47-48 Fleet 52 Royal 400 50 Hi-Flite 46-49 Smith-O-Lene 51 Houston Products 41, 46, 48, 49 Southland 41 Hy-Flash 50 Sunset 48-50 Inreco 46 Wilcox 39-40 M & H 47 Wolf's Head Known Issuer Issuer Known Years Years Bell Car in Mountains 51-52 North Star 51 1938-1958 Benzoco 47 Old Colony 58 Road Map of Cincinnati Oil Works 49 Pacific Oil 47 OKLAHOMA 50 Clack 49-52 Pennfield À Dezol 47-53 Pennico 38 ?? Shallow Water 49 BELL DEALERS Erickson LEAD THE PARADE 47 Gas Co-Op Silver Gas 44,46 Hughes Brothers 42 Snappy Servisenter 51 51 Knox 52 Stevens Oil Co. 39, 45 Leonard Tan-Kar (Blue& Gray Stns.) 51 51 49 Marathon (Ellzey) Trax Oil 50 McCoard 49 Western State Auto. Club 51 Willis Motor Court 47 Midland Co-Op 4950 50 Midwest Wolf's Head Known Issuer Issuer Known Years Years 57 53-55 Montage of People Recreating Oregon Motor Club Benzoco 54-55 Zephyr (Naph-Sol) 1953-1973 Cincinnati Oil Works North Star 54

55

66-70

58-64

54

58

58

55-56

55-59

58

60

54-56

55

61

61-64

Panoma

Pennzoil

Richfield

Savmor

Simonson

Sun Flash

Wilcox

Square Deal

River States

Quality Oil Inc.

Regent (Chicago)

Schroeder Hotels

Shcroeder Hotels

Clark's

Dorco

Fleet

Farm Bureau

Gatke Corp.

Hoosier Pete

Independent

Imperial of Michigan

Hy-Flash

Kent

MFA

Leonard

MacMillan

54-55

60

56-73

56-59

56-60

57

57

59

59-64 65

53

69

56

OHIO

AKRON'S

Bridge Across River

LASTERN
UNITED STATES

Station, Freeway Overpass

OREGON WASHINGTON

CARDINAL serves you Cardinal

Independent

Magnolia Oil Co.

1960-1968 Hiland

	Issuer	Known Years	Notes
Best		70,72	70 is a label, 72 is rubber-stampe
1967-1972 Leonard		67	rubber-stamped

65

68

60-64

64

	Issuer	Known Years	Issuer	Known Years	Issuer	Known Years
Car Along Lakeside (3 panels)	Calhoun	39	Penn	39	Wolf's Head	41
	1939-1952 Clack	4142, 46	Power Flight	45	Wood River	45
1 Road Map of willedly 31	Clipper	45-47	Mullen	39	Western States Automobile Club	50
ARIZONA NEW MEXICO	Dixie-McNutt	39,4647	NAMBO 19th Convention	48	Willis Motor Court	47
CALINOIN INCEPTIONIST OIL COMPANY GORLINE DE EXPORTE	Eason	40, 51	Old Dutch	42		
Ton John Samuel SAVE MONEY Month Samuel SAVE MONEY	Harbor (CA)	48	Penn	3940		
-The define the length of the United Man And And And And And And And And And An	Hardin Oil (Champion)	51	Power Flight	45-50		
	Illinois Oil Co.	41-42	Premier	51-52		
The state of the s	Imperial Refineries	46-52	Quality Oil Co.	49		
	Johnson Oil	39	Superba	42		
	Knox	41	Superior Petroleum	39		
WWW. MARKET TO THE PARTY OF THE	Leonard	52	Tri-Point Oil	41		
	Low Price Filling Stn.	49	Trophy	50-52		
	M & H	40	Webb	49-52		
	Midway	39	Westland	50		
	Issuer	Known Years				

Banners Across Top/Bottom Road Map of Alizona Alizona McNUTT OIL REFINING CO., INC. OINT P. D. ROI H. J. P. HOD, ITZ. QUAKER STATE MOTOR OILS

		Issuer	Known Yea
	Dixie-McNutt		50-52
1949-1952	Moses Oil Co.		50
	Rose		50
	Welco		49-52

	eeway Intercha
-	
3	
· Sha	6/6
-	
W	
	d's REFINERY
	STATIONS, INC.

	Issuer	Known Years
	Ashland	67
1963-1971	Ed's Refinery Stations	63-71
	Enco	67
	Merit	63-65
	Midwest	67-69
	Saveway	66
	Smile	65
	Wolf's Head	66



 Issuer
 Known Years

 1957-1965
 Husky
 61

 Midwest
 67-69

 Sears Svc. Stations
 63-65

 Wareco
 61-64

		Issuer	Known Years
miling Service Stn.	Attend.	Hudson of Delaware	68
EASTERN UNITED STATES	1961-1968	Ed's Refinery (reverse)	63,66
ONITED STATES	(also used on reverse of maps)	Enco (Indianapolis) (reverse)	67
		Husky (reverse)	61
		Saveway (reverse)	66
UDSON		Wolf's Head (reverse)	66

		Issuer Kn	own Years
Travel By Car in "state name" in ARROW	Jensen Oil		65
***	1965-66 Hy-Flash		6566
tool ly at	Bush Oil (rubbe	per stamp)	66
INDIANA			

		Issuer	Known Years
Patriotic Cover with auto	s	Hy-Flash	64
	1963-64	Marathon	63
Travel by car in OHIO	CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF THE	Harper Oil	??